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Mystery School 2 Graduates 
 

Australia - NSW 

Anne Carroll Level 2 2019 +61 439 060 827 anniecarroll21@gmail.com 

Elinor Crossing Level 2 2019 +61 413 021 514 elinorcrossing@redchilli.com.au 

Samantha Gibbens-
Cager 

Level 2 2019 +61 433 395 447 samantha.gibbenscager@gmail.com 

Gillian Barclay Level 2 2019 +61 400 621 557 gbarclay808@gmail.com 

Melinda Langford Level 2 2023 +61 439 262 247 melinda@harmonyandflow.com.au   

Teresa Easter Level 2 2023 +61 401 147 822 teresa.easter@bigpond.com  

Grazyna Witkowska Level 2 2023 +61 415 298 383 grazyna@bestversionsofus.com  

 

Australia - QLD 

Annie Wheeling Level 2 2009 +61 428 454 448 annie@crystalalchemy.com.au 

Sally Newton Level 2 2009 +61 405 121 127 salunalight@hotmail.com 

Janet Mizen Level 2 2011 +61 409 046 729 whitefeather7@bigpond.com  

Leisa Wood Level 2 2013 +61 437 344 849 woodleisa@hotmail.com 

Matthew Noffke Level 2 2019 +61 411 633 797 matthew@architectsofthesacred.com 

Jodie Alldridge Level 2 2023 +61 437 734 820 fiveelementsenergy@gmail.com  

Joel Noffke Level 2 2023 +61 422 467 884 joelnoffke@hotmail.com  

Lyndall McKenzie Level 2 2023 +61 477 788 536 lyndallfranchette@gmail.com  

Tiana Noffke Level 2 2023 +61 422 231 926 tiana@lifeofgoodness.com.au  
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Australia - VIC 

Joanne Walsh Level 2 2009 +61 417 596 896 ese564@yahoo.com.au  

Kylie O’Hanlon Level 2 2019 +61 431 648 841 kylieo_1979@hotmail.com 

Nicole Fowler Level 2 2023 +61 409 529 752 nicole@heartfeltchange.com.au 

Athena Gregory Level 2 2023 +61 417 415 131 athena.transformation@gmail.com     

Katrina Horn (Myers) Level 2 2023 +61 431 074 814 katrinammyers@gmail.com  

Melissa Barras Level 2 2023 +61 414 975 461 liss.donaldson@gmail.com  

Peita Carter  Level 2 2023 +61 409 855 835 peita.rawelements@gmail.com  

 

Australia - SA 

Maria Townsend Level 2 2023 +61 409 676 246 townsendmp@gmail.com  

 

Singapore 

Donny Lim Level 2 2023 +65 844 868 68 donny6868@gmail.com  

 

Ireland 

Joanne Eddie Level 2 2019  joanneeddie@googlemail.com 

Sinead O’Sullivan Level 2 2023 +353 87 7734444 reachnewlevels@gmail.com 

Elodie Redmond Level 2 2023 +353 872 471 477 happylifemastery@gmail.com  

Nora Creed Level 2 2023 +353 833 321 248 nora.creed1@gmail.com 

Nora Corbett Level 2 2023  corbett.nora@gmail.com 
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England 

Nicola Martin Level 2 2011 +44 789 6734 737 nc.martin0506@gmail.com  

Melissa Habibi Level 2 2015 +44 753 902 2060 melissa314@hotmail.com  

Deborah De Vries Level 2 2019 +44 178 886 0545 debsdevries@googlemail.com 

Dee Delaney Level 2 2019 +44 794 097 8668 dee120363@yahoo.co.uk 

Helen Massey Level 2 2019 +44 781 253 7162 helen@helenmassey.com 

Golda White Level 2 2023 +44 784 038 1112 el.qubt@hotmail.com  

Ania Kwasigroch Level 2 2023 +44 794 024 2660 annakwasigroch@protonmail.com  

Daniel John Level 2 2023 +44 7702 849 212 djljohn@gmail.com  

Joanna Gill Level 2 2023 +44 791 770 2324 joanna_gill99@hotmail.com 

Beth John Level 2 2023 +44 795 696 9280 bethan_john@hotmail.co.uk 

Shahira Moola Level 2 2023 +44 795 747 8920 shahira00moola@yahoo.com 

Michelle Phillips Level 2 2023 +44 784 761 0392 michellephillips85@hotmail.co.uk 

Ashana Karula Ra Level 2 2023 +44 795 417 1290 Ashanakarula@gmail.com  

Judith Fenna Level 2 2023 +44 780 920 3633 judithmfenna@gmail.com  

Karen Anderson  Level 2 2023 +44 777 090 3342 karenanderson.flp@gmail.com  

Luna Sun Level 2 2023 +44 747 758 5585 lunasuninvest@gmail.com  

Peter Moltoni Level 2 2023 +44 752 854 9848 peter@lyra11.com  

Sheila Clay Level 2 2023 +44 796 718 0441 sheilaclay9@gmail.com  

Tiffeny Hildick Level 2 2023 +44 747 845 5556 tiffenyjoy@icloud.com  

Tracy Saqladi  Level 2 2023 +44 785 492 8053 tracy.empoweredascension@gmail.com  

Eulua Symons Level 2 2023 +44 788 192 1121 euluals2k@yahoo.com  

 

 

mailto:nc.martin0506@gmail.com
mailto:melissa314@hotmail.com
mailto:debsdevries@googlemail.com
mailto:dee120363@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:helen@helenmassey.com
mailto:el.qubt@hotmail.com
mailto:annakwasigroch@protonmail.com
mailto:djljohn@gmail.com
mailto:joanna_gill99@hotmail.com
mailto:bethan_john@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:shahira00moola@yahoo.com
mailto:michellephillips85@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:Ashanakarula@gmail.com
mailto:judithmfenna@gmail.com
mailto:karenanderson.flp@gmail.com
mailto:lunasuninvest@gmail.com
mailto:peter@lyra11.com
mailto:sheilaclay9@gmail.com
mailto:tiffenyjoy@icloud.com
mailto:tracy.empoweredascension@gmail.com
mailto:euluals2k@yahoo.com


      24/89 Jones St 
   Ultimo, NSW, 2007 
  Australia 

  +61 (0) 2 8188 2099    

  

www.transferencehealing.com   ABN: 71 121 645 047 
 

 

Scotland 

Sarina Armshaw Level 2 2019  relax@crystalhouseretreat.co.uk   

 

United States of America 

Carla Forsyth Level 2 2013  +1 973 960 8225 carlaforsyth@verizon.net 

Marie-Eleana First Level 2 2019 +1 212 569 2431 mfirst622@verizon.net   

Joanne Bowden Level 2 2019 +1 361 701 2235 joannetransference@gmail.com  

Joy Coscia Level 2 2023 +1 530 205 0031 joy@starnationalchemy.com  

Scarab Deva  Level 2 2023 +1 619 313 0916 plantmedicinemariposa@gmail.com  

Daria Tavoularis Level 2 2023 +1 805 452 6618 daria@twomoonalchemy.com  

Alexandra Ticoras Level 2 2023 +1 210 314 0924 alextico29@yahoo.com  

Jessica Greco Level 2 2023 +1 623 695 2546 grecojessr@gmail.com  

 

Canada 

Cheryl Cowie  Level 2 2023 +1 416 570 3645 cherylcowie@hotmail.com  
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